4614_CKD
(1/4)
SUNSTAR微波光电 http://www.rfoe.net/ TEL:0755-83396822 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
Ceramic Capacitors
Low ESL Feed Through
CKD Series  CKD110, CKD310, CKD510 Types
SMD
FEATURES

* DC resistance value is between feed-through terminals.
CKD310 TYPE
RATED VOLTAGE Edc: 16V
* DC resistance value is between feed-through terminals.
Capacitance
(pF)
Tolerance
(%)
Rated current
Idc(mA)max.
Insulation resistance
(MΩ)min.
DC resistance∗
(Ω)max.
Part No.
22 +50, –20 200 1000 0.6 CKD110X5R1E220S
47 +50, –20 200 1000 0.6 CKD110X5R1E470S
100 +50, –20 200 1000 0.6 CKD110X5R1E101S
220 +50, –20 200 1000 0.6 CKD110X5R1E221S
470 +50, –20 200 1000 0.6 CKD110X5R1E471S
1000 +50, –20 200 1000 0.6 CKD110X5R1E102S
2200 +50, –20 200 1000 0.6 CKD110X5R1E222S
4700 +50, –20 200 1000 0.6 CKD110X5R1E472S
10000 +50, –20 500 1000 0.3 CKD110X5R1E103S
22000 +50, –20 500 1000 0.3 CKD110X5R1E223S
47000 +50, –20 500 1000 0.3 CKD110X5R1E473S
100000 +50, –20 500 1000 0.3 CKD110X5R1E104S
Capacitance
(pF)
Tolerance
(%)
Rated current
Idc(mA)max.
Insulation resistance
(MΩ)min.
DC resistance∗
(Ω)max.
Part No.
22 +50, –20 400 1000 0.5 CKD510X5R1H220S
47 +50, –20 400 1000 0.5 CKD510X5R1H470S
100 +50, –20 400 1000 0.5 CKD510X5R1H101S
220 +50, –20 400 1000 0.5 CKD510X5R1H221S
470 +50, –20 400 1000 0.5 CKD510X5R1H471S
1000 +50, –20 400 1000 0.5 CKD510X5R1H102S
2200 +50, –20 400 1000 0.5 CKD510X5R1H222S
4700 +50, –20 400 1000 0.5 CKD510X5R1H472S
Capacitance
(pF)
Tolerance
(%)
Rated current
Idc(mA)max.
Insulation resistance
(MΩ)min.
DC resistance∗
(Ω)max.
Part No.
10000 +50, –20 1000 1000 0.08 CKD510X5R1E103S
22000 +50, –20 1000 1000 0.08 CKD510X5R1E223S
47000 +50, –20 1000 1000 0.08 CKD510X5R1E473S
100000 +50, –20 1000 1000 0.08 CKD510X5R1E104S
Capacitance
(pF)
Tolerance
(%)
Rated current
Idc(mA)max.
Insulation resistance
(MΩ)min.
DC resistance∗
(Ω)max.
Part No.
100000 +50, –20 2000 100 0.04 CKD310X5R1C104S
220000 +50, –20 2000 100 0.04 CKD310X5R1C224S
470000 +50, –20 2000 100 0.04 CKD310X5R1C474S
1000000(1µF) +50, –20 2000 100 0.04 CKD310X5R1C105S
    Specifications which provide more details for the proper and safe use of the described product are available upon request.
All specifications are subject to change without notice.SUNSTAR射频通信 http://www.rfoe.net/ TEL:0755-83397033 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
4614_CKD
(3/4)